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Rotary International

TO1
162
262
230
447
519
491
314
196
430

TO1l
406
503

80
201
417
540
344
383
244

TO9
162
503
69

406
164
342

133
80
262

TOS
205
494
405

533
474

TOS
493
269
119
194

424

TOS
346
359
451
158

444

TOS

265
159
136

TOS
330
443
128
345
175
432

TOS5
413
233
517
304
518
536

T13
442
204
379
117
494
233

Erin Wallace
Emily Crusher
Rona Tytler
Louise McCullagh
Mhairi Watret
Jennifer Muir

Elle Henderson
Freya Hill

Lucia Wright

Rebecca Eggeling
Kate Gallagher
Leona Murray
Lori Agnew
Jessica MacLeod
Zoe Nicholson
Kate Saxon

Mairi Wallace
Jessica Noble

Erin Wallace

Kate Gallagher
Lauren Dickson
Rebecca Eggeling
Eloise Walker
Nikki Miller

Niomi Lang
Jenny Walls
Leona Murray
Emily Crusher

Lauren Greig

Sara Inglis

Rhia Badal

Sophie Siriwandena
Rochelle Moukala
Jodie McMail

Amy Donaghy
Elé Silvester
Anna Leishman
Eve Denholm
Katie Gardner
Niamh Byrne

Shaney McCabe
Niamh Robertson
Anna Campbell
Laura Munro
Rhea McTaggart
Morgan McColl

Anna Cameron
Megan Kane
Christie Rout
Catriona McPheat
Georgia Morrison

Jaime Hood
Robyn Kelly
Emma Mailer
Anna Ferguson
Eilidh Magill
Cara Mitchell

lona White
Heather Kennedy
Erin Dobie
Rebecca Love
Molly Kitson

Molly Cunningham

Sarah Malone
Kara Dobbie

Eve Huxley
Sophie Hall

Sara Inglis
Heather Kennedy

U16G

U16G

U16G

U16G

U16G

U16G

U16G

U16G

U16G

U16G

SSAA Indoor Track Field
Championships

Wednesday 4th February 2015

1500m Heat 1

Eastwood HS 5.13.97
Hutchesons' Grammar School 5.13.99
Gryffe HS 5.17.50
St Columba's RC HS (Dunf.) 5.20.93
Wallace Hall Academy 5.25.49
St Ninian's HS (Bish.) 5.31.63
Larkhall Academy 5.38.16
Glasgow Academy 5.53.30
St Ambrose HS 5.59.23
1500m Heat 3
Robert Gordon's College 5.03.52
Stirling HS 5.03.81
Castlehead HS 5.06.82
Glasgow School of Sport 5.09.26
Royal HS 5.10.22
Woodmill HS 5.19.81
Mearns Castle HS 5.26.81
Peebles HS 5.26.86
Hermitage Academy 5.37.95
1500m FINAL
Eastwood HS 4.39.31
Stirling HS 4.42.43
Boroughmuir HS 4.44.86
Robert Gordon's College 4.47.38
Edinburgh Academy 4.47.62
Mearns Castle HS 4.50.17
Aberdeen Grammar School 4.51.90
Dollar Academy 4.54.73
Castlehead HS 5.01.56
Hutchesons' Grammar School 5.04.74
200m Heat1
Glasgow School of Sport 26.50
St Ninian's HS (Giff.) 27.64
Robert Gordon's College 27.66
Bell Baxter HS 27.82
Woodfarm HS 27.88
St Matthews Academy 32.29
200m Heat 3
St Ninian's HS (Giff.) 26.66
Hutchesons' Grammar School 27.68
Denny HS 27.91
Glasgow Academy 28.50
Balwearie HS 29.98
St Aloysius College 33.18
200m Heat5
Menzieshill HS 26.39
Monifieth HS 27.78
St Columba's School 28.01
Earlston HS 28.10
Belmont Academy 28.31
St Columba's HS (Gour.) 29.86
200m Heat 7
Balfron HS 27.21
Hutchesons' Grammar School 27.49
Earlston HS 28.42
Dunbar Grammar School 29.27
Clydeview Academy 30.30
200m Heat9
Marr College 27.52
St Columba's HS (Gour.) 27.58
Dollar Academy 27.72
Menzieshill HS 27.77
Fortrose Academy 29.29
St Andrew's Academy (Paisley) 31.33
200m Heat 11
Robert Gordon's College 27.38
Hamilton Grammar School 28.23
Wallace Hall Academy 28.50
Kilsyth Academy 28.73
Wallace Hall Academy 29.22
Woodmill HS 30.12
200m SF2
St Augustine's HS 26.34
Glasgow School of Sport 26.99
Peebles HS 27.83
Dalziel HS 28.04
St Ninian's HS (Giff.) 28.07
Hamilton Grammar School 29.38
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TO1

69
133
172

52
144
264
486

TO1
164

342
71
358
88
240
453

TO5

TO5
204
117
153
149
A77
215

TO5
422
287
328

431
469

T13
205

131
269
405
287

T13
346
468
397
443
413
128

UNCRUTINISED

U16G
Lauren Dickson
Jenny Walls
Sarah Tait
Holly Little
Heather Scott
Annie Gould
Alice Robertson

U16G
Eloise Walker
Niomi Lang
Nikki Miller
Ishbel Strathdee
Maddie Owen
Hannah Paton
Kara Bruce
Eilidh Gibson

U16G
Sarah Malone
Eve Huxley
Esther Ross
Hannah McMachon
Morven Wright
Annaliese Nixon

U16G
Kirsten McClymont
Minnie Roe
Phoebe Angus
Emma Rutherford
Anna George
Amy Maxwell

U16G
Caitlin Wilson
Lucy Somerville
Dalia Stewart
Heather Bruce
Rachel Hunter
Eliza Stirling

U16G
Kara Dobbie
Sophie Hall
Ellie Sloway
Chloe Mulligan
Elizabeth Jennings
Rachel Shaw

U16G
Sophie Haldane
Mackenzie Cunningham
Breegan Bilham
Chloe Hanlon
Katie Macnamnara
Abby Morrissey

U16G
Lauren Greig
Anna Cameron
Minnie Roe
Elé Silvester
Rhia Badal
Mackenzie Cunningham

U16G
Shaney McCabe
Caitlin Wilson
Kirsten McClymont
Robyn Kelly
lona White
Emma Mailer

Emirates Arena
4th & 5th Feb. 2015

1500m Heat 2
Boroughmuir HS 5.07.58
Dollar Academy 5.07.96
Firrhill HS 5.08.24
Bearsden Academy 5.17.06
Dunblane HS 5.26.03
Hutchesons' Grammar School 5.47.42
St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk) 5.44.21
1500m Heat 4
Edinburgh Academy 5.00.06
Aberdeen Grammar School 5.00.71
Mearns Castle HS 5.03.00
Boroughmuir HS 5.21.06
Monifieth HS 5.23.39
Chryston HS 5.29.64
Hermitage Academy 5.48.55
St Columba'’s School DNS
200m Heat 2
St Augustine's HS 26.50
Peebles HS 27.07
Balfron HS 28.52
Albyn School 28.66
HS of Dundee 29.59
St Columba's School 30.22
200m Heat 4
Prestwick Academy 26.95
Dollar Academy 27.29
St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk) 28.49
Perth Grammar School 28.52
Belmont Academy 28.60
Coatbridge HS 28.66
200m Heat 6
St Joseph's College 26.63
Chryston HS 27.54
Renfrew HS 28.37
Dingwall Academy 29.00
Carluke HS 29.10
Mary Erskine 29.21
200m Heat 8
Glasgow School of Sport 27.35
Dalziel HS 27.73
Dunfermline HS 28.79
Duncanrig Secondary School 29.30
St Maurice's HS 29.78
Gleniffer HS 29.98
200m Heat 10
Shawlands Academy 26.83
Johnstone HS 28.59
Marr College 28.79
Clydeview Academy 28.83
St Andrew's Academy (Paisley) 30.42
St Margaret's HS (Airdrie) 30.82
200m SF1
Glasgow School of Sport 25.72
Balfron HS 27.06
Dollar Academy 27.52
Hutchesons' Grammar School 27.97
Robert Gordon's College 28.43
Johnstone HS 29.04
200m SF3
Menzieshill HS 26.31
St Joseph's College 26.58
Prestwick Academy 26.91
St Columba's HS (Gour.) 27.21
Robert Gordon's College 27.43
Dollar Academy 27.85
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Rotary International

T13
493
422
330
89

265
359

F1
365
219
538
62
140
362

TO2
459
214
303
457

520
514
412
210
158

T10
459
303
113
457
183

214
520
514
203

TO6

339
222

391
167

TO6

418
388

490
217

TO6

188
241
325
463
542

T14

286
202
418
452
241

Amy Donaghy
Sophie Haldane
Jaime Hood
Lucy Somerville
Megan Kane
Niamh Robertson

Jennie Shanks
Evie Bartl

Alana Dunsmore
Rosie Browne
Fiona Davies
Emma Hayes

Laura Stark
Sarah Dempsey
Annabel Simpson
lona Miller
Arianne Ross
Katie Anderson
Ailsa Cruikshank
Lise Theron
Abbigail Mclinnes
Lauren Fraser

Laura Stark
Annabel Simpson
Zoe Bates

lona Miller
Hannah Addison
Arianne Ross
Sarah Dempsey
Katie Anderson
Ailsa Cruikshank
Jenny Bichan

Alisa Rees

Niamh Grahame
Eilidh McCulloch
Elizabeth Murdoch
Leeanne McKenzie
Shauni Cassidy

Katie Browne
Ellie McGinty
Erin Stevenson
Emma Millar
Emily Gulland

Samantha Drummond

Evie Semple

U16G

U16G

016G

016G

016G

016G

016G

Heide Biberbach-Laidlaw

Alexandra Burns
Laura Duncan
Hannah Johnson
Isla Sinclair

Alisa Rees
Jasmine Tomlinson
Casey Alexander
Ellie McGinty
Emma Devine
Alexandra Burns

016G

St Ninian's HS (Giff.)
Shawlands Academy

Marr College
Chryston HS

SSAA Indoor Track Field

200m

Hutchesons' Grammar School

Monifieth HS

Montrose Academy
Grange Academy
Woodmill HS
Berwickshire HS
Dunblane HS
Montrose Academy

St Columba's School

Gleniffer HS
Kilgraston School

St Columba's School
Charleston Academy

Webster's HS
Waid Academy

Robert Gordon's College
Glasgow School of Sport

Dingwall Academy

St Columba's School

Kilgraston School

Currie Community HS
St Columba's School

Pole Vault

1500m

1500m

George Watson's College

Charleston Academy

Gleniffer HS
Webster's HS
Waid Academy

Glasgow School of Sport

Banchory Academy

Mearns Castle HS
Greenfaulds HS
Coatbridge HS
Perth HS

Falkirk HS

Berwickshire HS
Royal HS

Perth Grammar School

Caldervale HS

St Ninian's HS (Bish.)

Glenwood HS

Clydeview Academy

200m

200m

200m

George Watson's College

Hermitage Academy

Loudoun Academy
St John's Academy
Woodmill HS

Banchory Academy

200m

Jedburgh Grammar School

Glasgow School of Sport

Royal HS

St Columba's School
Hermitage Academy

Championships

SF 4 T17
26.17 1 205
26.37 2 493
27.22 3 442
27.43 4 346
27.67 5 422
28.21 6 468
F6
2.40 1 60
2.30 2 302
2.30 3 439
2.30 4 35
2.30 5 366
2.10 6 332
7 97
8 257
9 25
10 364
11 313
12 334
13 73
14 15
15 441
16 375
17 361
18 470
19 370
Heat 1 TO2
45464 1 203
45465 2 183
45471 3 113
45534 4 189
5.00.85 5 245
5.03.66 6 226
5.03.72 7 193
5.05.70 8 343
53462 9 87
DNS
FINAL
4.42.81
4.43.58
4.44.07
4.52.97
4.57.72
4.59.00
5.02.60
5.04.09
5.04.48
5.06.80
Heat 1 TO6
26.00 1 356
27.57 2 452
27.78 3 337
28.03 4 24
28.05 5 100
29.04 6 428
Heat 3 TO6
27.17 1 286
27.40 2 202
27.76 3 157
28.23 4 488
28.85 5 155
DNS 6 504
Heat 5 T14
26.46 1 94
27.02 2 61
27.27 3 188
27.57 4 339
28.89 5 356
30.71 6 157
SF2 T18
25.34 1 43
26.21 2 286
26.85 3 61
27.02 4 94
27.79 5 202
28.43 6 418

UNCRUTINISED

Lauren Greig
Amy Donaghy
Sarah Malone
Shaney McCabe
Sophie Haldane
Caitlin Wilson

Hannah Paisley
Alix Still

Shona Crossan
Rachel Methven
Lucy Davison
Maia Hely

Laurie Anderson
Alice Baxendale
Chloe McAlear
Darcy Ritchie
Abby Gifford
Kathryn Sharkey
Tia Henry

Rachel Martin
Swabra Ndagire
Shannon Waldron
Kimberley Hawke
Lara Diamond
Grace Thompson

Jenny Bichan
Hannah Addison
Zoe Bates
Morven Ferguson
Melissa Robinson
Rebecca Craig
Catriona Allan
Rebecca Saxby
Alicia Paton

Andrea Goodman
Emma Devine
Lucy Witherspoon
Cheryl Lees
Nicole Bryce
Niamh Gallagher

Jasmine Tomlinson
Casey Alexander
Emily Dagg

Robyn Todd
Yasmine Mitchell
Jess Blanche

Evie Semple
Katie Browne

U16G

U16G

016G

016G

016G

016G

Heide Biberbach-Laidlaw

Niamh Grahame
Andrea Goodman
Emily Dagg

Alisa Rees
Jasmine Tomlinson
Katie Browne

Evie Semple
Casey Alexander
Ellie McGinty

016G

Emirates Arena
4th & 5th Feb. 2015

200m

Glasgow School of Sport

St Ninian's HS (Giff.

St Augustine's HS
Menzieshill HS

)

Shawlands Academy
St Joseph's College

Belmont Academy
Kemnay Academy

Shot Putt

St Andrew's Sec.(Glasgow)

Balfron HS

Morrison's Academy

Mary Erskine
Coatbridge HS
HS of Glasgow

Armadale Academy

Montrose Academy
Larbert HS

Mary Erskine
Broxburn Academy
Alva Academy

St Andrew's Sec.(Glasgow)
Our Lady's HS (Moth)

Montrose Academy

St Matthews Academy

Oban HS

1500m

Glasgow School of Sport
George Watson's College
Currie Community HS
George Watson's College
Hermitage Academy

Gryffe HS
Glasgow Academy
Mearns Castle HS
Chryston HS

Monifieth HS

200m

St Columba's School

Mary Erskine

Armadale Academy

Coltness HS
St Ambrose HS

200m

Jedburgh Grammar School
Glasgow School of Sport

Earlston HS

St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)

Dyce Academy
Strathallan School

200m

Clydeview Academy

Berwickshire HS

George Watson's College

Mearns Castle HS
Monifieth HS
Earlston HS

Banchory Academy

200m

Jedburgh Grammar School

Berwickshire HS

Clydeview Academy
Glasgow School of Sport

Royal HS

FINAL
25.44
25.90
26.23
26.30
26.76
26.84

10.38
10.14
10.01
10.01
9.63
9.38
9.25
8.98
8.85
8.68
8.63
8.62
8.23
8.19
8.16
7.71
7.12
6.04
5.81

Heat 2
5.06.89
5.08.89
5.08.98
5.10.87
5.11.81
5.20.35
5.25.44
5.29.59
5.30.20

Heat 2
26.72
27.89
28.01
29.24
29.50
29.63

Heat 4
26.30
26.76
27.19
29.68
30.59
30.81

SF1
26.33
26.67
27.05
27.49

DQ

DNS

FINAL
24.78
25.77
26.38
26.62
26.92
27.39
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Rotary International

F3

535
461
281
151

TO3
42
173
47
82
171
213

537
284

TO3
161

TO7
176
499
479
305
227
10

TO7
395
160

455
187
484

TO7
198
498
307
532

283

T15
176
246
499
498
433
307

Kirsten Cronie
Hattie McDiarmid
Jade Carlyle
Ruth Harvey

Adam Scott

Aiden Ferry

Lewis Raeburn
Christopher McLew
Magnus Tait
Cameron Corrigan
Drew Pollock
Lewis Dow

Paul Tiplady

Jamie Sturrock
Harry Nimmo
Hamish Armitt
Ryan Donnelly
Michael Miller
Tom Ireland
Kane Elliott
Josh Barr

Andrew MacAngus
Michael Swinton
Lewis Pentecost
Jake Scott

Jack Cuthbertson
Andrew Love
Stephen Addison
Alasdair Campbell

Cameron Caldwell
Callum Henderson
Kieran Halliday
Jamie Stevenson

Christopher Feeney

Oliver Nash

Fraser Angus
Ross Lipp

Campbell McNaughton

Rory MacLean
Cameron Begg
Harris Pentecost

Andrew Sweeney
Stuart Bridgeford
Travis Stewart
Callum Wong
Alex Thomson
Andrew MacNicol

Adam Orr
Nathan Brown
Cian Young

Kyle McLean
Ryan Clydesdale
Afolabi Osibanjo

Cameron Caldwell
Andy Moses
Callum Henderson
Nathan Brown
Greg Murphy

Cian Young

016G

u16B

u16B

ule6B

uleB

ulieB

uleB

uleB

uleB

Woodmill HS

SSAA Indoor Track Field

Pole Vault

St George's School for Girls

James Gillespie's HS

Dunfermline HS

Balwearie HS
Forres Academy
Bannerman HS
Cathkin HS
Firrhill HS
Gleniffer HS
Cathkin HS
Woodmill HS

James Gillespie's HS

Eastwood HS

1500m

1500m

Hutchesons' Grammar School

Mearns Castle HS
Dalziel HS

Hermitage Academy
James Gillespie's HS

St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)

Baldragon Academy

Gryffe HS
Portobello HS

1500m

St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)

Castlehead HS

Bearsden Academy

Williamwood HS

George Watson's College

Montrose Academy

Galashiels Academy
Stewart's Melville College

St Modan's HS
Kilsyth Academy
Gryffe HS

Albyn School

Prestwick Academy

Eastwood HS
Annan Academy

St Columba's School

200m

200m

George Watson's College
St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)

Beaconhurst

Bucksburn Academy

Kirkcaldy HS

Bishopbriggs Academy

200m

St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)

St Andrew's H (N Lan)

Glasgow Academy

Stewart's Melville College

200m

Kirkland HS & Community College

Woodfarm HS
Calderglen HS

James Gillespie's HS

Galashiels Academy

200m

Hillpark Secondary School

Stewart's Melville College
Stewart's Melville College

St Andrew's Academy (Paisley)
Kirkland HS & Community College

Championships

F5
2.90 1 23
2.70 2 84
2.50 3 132
2.00 4 471
5 112
6 460
7 410
8 341
9 516
10 242
11 476
12 72
13 311
Heat 1 TO3
43115 1 231
4.32.04 2 294
4.43.14 3 377
4.44.67 4 199
44759 5 130
45025 6 292
455.08 7 251
5.05.70 8 96
5.07.12
Heat 3 TO3
43739 1 177
43861 2 181
4.43.05 3 400
44410 4 278
44958 5 1
44960 6 178
5.0422 7 221
5.16.23 8 63
Heat 5 T11
43052 1 42
43181 2 177
43269 3 231
43330 4 181
44485 5 400
4.46.28 6 394
45182 7 228
45745 8 173
9 485
10 81
11 161
Heat 1 TO7
24.28 1 465
24.71 2 78
24.75 3 225
25.71 4 234
27.11 5 14
28.01 6 9
Heat 3 TO7
23.98 1 285
24.77 2 150
25.72 3 423
25.76 4 51
26.55 5 429
27.20 6 440
Heat 5 TO7
24.77 1 246
25.22 2 276
25.39 3 433
25.73 4 466
25.77 5 525
26.53 6 392
Heat 7 T15
25.20 1 395
25.22 2 479
25.26 3 285
25.85 4 225
26.27 5 150
28.95 6 198
SF2 T15
23.82 1 48
24.09 2 78
24.65 3 65
25.05 4 160
25.39 5 276
25.45 6 74

UNCRUTINISED

Holly Morgan
Alison Horne
Bevhan Trevis
Ellie Fulton
Eilidh Duncan
Morayo Benson
Erin Runcie
Sarah McDonald
Catriona Smith
Karyn Glen

Anastasia Paparakis

Taygan Henry
Megan McCulloch

Struan Paton
Andrew Moreland
Michael Simson
Scott Sprang
Anthony Quinn
Charlie Milarvie
Cameron Dow
Cameron Watson

Matt Dougall
Freddie Carcas
James Adam
Alex Johnston
Harry Hall
James Logan
Calum Little
Connor Gilmour

Adam Scott
Matt Dougall
Struan Paton
Freddie Carcas
James Adam
Michael Swinton
Andrew MacAngus
Aiden Ferry
Lewis Pentecost
Jake Scott
Jamie Sturrock

Max Boyd

016G

ul6B

ul6B

uleB

uleB

Stewart Taylor-Peacock

Michael Cairns
Harry Kilner
Liam O'Hear
Meke Mordi

Cameron Clamp
Argyll Graham
Kieran McDougall
Michael Dunn
Thomas O'Hear
Jordan Gray

Andy Moses
Ciaran McMillian
Greg Murphy
Michael Cairns
Amine Hifi
Cameron Paterson

Fraser Angus
Kieran Halliday
Cameron Clamp
Michael Cairns
Argyll Graham
Adam Orr

Andrew Sweeney

uleB

uleB

uleB

uleB

Stewart Taylor-Peacock

Callum Wong
Ross Lipp
Ciaran McMillian
Stuart Bridgeford

Emirates Arena
4th & 5th Feb. 2015

Shot Putt

Ardrossan Academy
Charleston Academy

Dollar Academy

St Matthews Academy
Cumbernauld Academy

St George's School

for Girls

Robert Gordon's College

Mearns Castle HS
Waid Academy

Hermitage Academy
St Matthews Academy

Broxburn Academy

Lanark Grammar School

Hamilton College
Jordanhill School
Park Mains HS
Glasgow Academy
Dollar Academy
Jordanhill School
HS of Dundee

1500m

Clydeview Academy

1500m

Galashiels Academy
George Heriot's School

Queen Anne HS
Inverkeithing HS

Aberdeen Grammar School
Galashiels Academy

Greenfaulds HS

Bishopbriggs Academy

Balwearie HS

1500m

Galashiels Academy

Hamilton College

George Heriot's School

Queen Anne HS
Portobello HS
Gryffe HS
Forres Academy

St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)

Castlehead HS
Eastwood HS

200m

St Joseph's College

Carluke HS
Gryffe HS
Harlaw Academy

All Saints Secondary School

Albyn School

200m

Jedburgh Grammar School

Dunfermline HS
St Aidan's HS

Bearsden Academy

St Ambrose HS

St Andrew's Sec.(Glasgow)

200m

Hillpark Secondary School
Inverclyde Academy

St Andrew's Academy (Paisley)
St Joseph's College

Williamwood HS
Perth HS

Prestwick Academy

St Modan's HS

200m

Jedburgh Grammar School

Gryffe HS
Dunfermline HS
Glasgow Academy

Beaconhurst
Carluke HS

200m

Bishopbriggs Academy

Eastwood HS

Inverclyde Academy
Bucksburn Academy

12.52
12.16
11.87
11.18
10.91
10.82
10.26
9.05
8.74
8.15
7.74
7.56
5.13

Heat 2
4.38.64
4.41.12
4.41.36
4.51.82
4.52.55
4.53.13
5.21.76
DNS

Heat 4
4.26.33
4.31.58
4.32.31
4.38.49
4.38.82
4.44.25
45421
DNF

FINAL
4.08.62
4.23.81
4.26.59
4.29.55
4.30.62
4.31.33
4.34.67
4.34.67
4.35.37
4.36.33
4.40.00

Heat 2
24.58
24.71
25.18
25.80
26.25
26.56

Heat 4
24.74
25.36
26.11
26.44
27.66
29.32

Heat 6
24.75
24.98
25.03
26.00
26.32
26.50

SF1
23.61
24.63
24.91
25.04
25.23
25.84

SF 3
24.10
24.21
24.39
24.86
25.13
25.87
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Rotary International

T19
395
246
176
48

78

465

F2
319
247
309

31

34
220
528

TO8

510

TO8
523
531
224
266
118
357

Fraser Angus
Andy Moses
Cameron Caldwell
Andrew Sweeney

uU16B

Stewart Taylor-Peacock

Max Boyd

Scott Connal
Andrew McFarlane
Callum Meldrum
Matt Chandler
Matthew Meredith
Finlay Walker
Andrew McPhee

Alex Carcas

lain Davies
Stewart Millar
James Donald
John Law

Max Milarvie
Gregor Dewhirst
Connor Collins

Dominic O'Hare
Callum Symmons
Jamie Mackinnon

u16B

016B

016B

Oliver Watson Sweeney

Aiden Comeford
Conor Thomson
Corey Smith
Phil Nesom
Aidan Gilbride

Josh Kerr

Daniel Stansfield
Gavin Bryson
Cameron Richardson
Thomas Otton

Sam McNair

Paul Harper

Steven Gold

Mark Quinn

Euan Miller

Sandy Wilson
Taylor Roy

Ross Alum

Liam Woodman
Alexander Watters
Kareem Mahdy

Andrew Smith
Chris Cruickshank
Daniel O'Hear
Will Murray
Connor Bertie
Kieran Callaghan

David Allen
Jason Wu
Daniel Winning
Jack Leslie
Adam Chisholm
Daniel Morton

016B

016B

016B

016B

Prestwick Academy

Hillpark Secondary School

Galashiels Academy
Beaconhurst
Carluke HS

St Joseph's College

Lenzie Academy
Home School
Kyle Academy
Balfron HS
Balfron HS
Grange Academy
Williamwood HS

George Heriot's School

Dunblane HS
Alford Academy
Baldragon Academy

Glasgow School of Sport

Jordanhill School
Albyn School
Strathallan School

Peebles HS

Harlaw Academy
Jordanhill School
Williamwood HS
Williamwood HS
Gleniffer HS

Queen Anne HS

George Heriot's School

SSAA Indoor Track Field

200m

Pole Vault

1500m

1500m

St Andrew's and St Bride's HS

George Watson's College

Dunblane HS

Earlston HS

Our Lady's HS (Cumb)
Galashiels Academy
Castlehead HS

Glasgow School of Sport

Linlithgow Academy
Harlaw Academy
Turnbull HS

George Watson's College

Beath HS

Cumbernauld Academy

Annan Academy
Johnstone HS
Cults Academy

Dingwall Academy
HS of Dundee

All Saints Secondary School

Strathallan School
Monifieth HS
Turnbull HS

Williamwood HS
Williamwood HS
Greenfaulds HS

1500m

200m

200m

200m

Hutchesons' Grammar School

Denny HS
Monifieth HS

Championships

FINAL
23.06
23.79
23.83
24.33
24.45
25.19
F9 uleB
3.80 1 398 Andrew Peck
3.50 2 129 Sean MclLaren
2.90 3 163 Rory Jackson
2.60 4 415 Ben McDonald
2.30 5 247 Andrew McFarlane
2.20 6 389 Ben Wightman
2.10 7 152 Ryan McMillan
8 272 Kieran Watt
9 315 David Lees
10 529 Farhad Mehmood
11 301 Ed Withall
12 280 John Angus
13 279 Joshua Revie
14 146 Gordon Berry
15 369 Finbar Dunne
16 260 David Brown
17 296 Dan Gamble
18 8 Josh Minty
19 482 Kane Elliott
20 483 Alexander McLeod
Heat 1 TO4 016B
4.08.47 1 384 Ben Greenwood
4.08.82 2 534 Christopher Stewart
4.10.13 3 102 Sol Sweeney
41530 4 138 Cameron Steven
4.19.57 5 229 Ewan McKerral
4.36.09 6 192 Fraser Stirling
44380 7 29 EuanBrownlie
4.46.32 8 464 Matthew Tonner
Heat 3 TO4 016B
41534 1 186 Joe Arthur
41584 2 254 Euan Rose
4.16.81 3 320 Ross Lyttle
41957 4 3  Conor O'Riordan
42512 5 512 Calum Cunningham
43169 6 371 Steven Murray
459.03 7 402 Tyler White
5.02.61 8 416 Josh McDonald
DNS 9 103 Jonathan Aitken
Heat 5 T12 016B
4.10.57 1 190 Josh Kerr
4.15.02 2 384 Ben Greenwood
4.16.75 3 180 Alex Carcas
4.17.25 4 145 Daniel Stansfield
4.18.47 5 186 Joe Arthur
42574 6 360 Robert Paterson
43434 7 236 Callum Symmons
44049 8 12 Stewart Millar
45175 9 28 James Donald
5.02.64 10 141 lain Davies
Heat 1 TO8 016B
23.30 1 253 Rhys Paterson
23.97 2 580 Craig Smith
24.57 3 239 Michael Tarnawsky
24.76 4 197 Ross Montgomerie
25.07 5 492 John Scanlan
25.48 6 390 Simon Jardine
Heat 3 TO8 016B
23.64 1 414 Adedoyin Awokoya-Mebude
24.03 2 105 Ross Freck
24.23 3 91 Andrew Hunter
24.43 4 120 Calum Menzies
25.18 5 327 Cameron Wilson
25.65 6 237 Murray Macdonald
Heat 5 TO8 016B
23.58 1 67 Callum McKay
23.59 2 437 Craig Keenan
24.03 3 505 Jonathan Bull
25.09 4 310 John McCulloch
25.28 5 403 Ross Wilson
25.49 6 509 Robbie Bullock

UNCRUTINISED

Prestwick Academy
Dollar Academy
Edinburgh Academy
Rosshall Academy
Home School

Perth Grammar School

Dunfermline HS

Emirates Arena
4th & 5th Feb. 2015

Shot Putt

Hutchesons' Grammar School

Larkhall Academy
Williamwood HS
Kelso HS

Inverurie Academy
Inverkeithing HS

Duncanrig Secondary School

Oban HS

Hutchesons' Grammar School

Kelso HS
Albyn School

St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)
St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)

Perth Academy
Woodfarm HS
Crieff HS

1500m

Dunbar Grammar School

Gryffe HS
Girvan Academy
Balfron HS

St John's RC HS

1500m

George Watson's College

HS of Dundee
Lesmahagow HS

Aberdeen Grammar School

Ullapool HS
Oldmachar Academy
Queen Anne HS
Rosshall Academy
Culloden Academy

1500m

George Watson's College

Perth Academy

George Heriot's School

Dunblane HS

George Watson's College

Lornshill Academy
Harlaw Academy
Alford Academy
Baldragon Academy
Dunblane HS

HS of Dundee

200m

Jedburgh Grammar School

Harris Academy
Glasgow Academy
St Ninian's HS (Bish.)
Perth HS

Rosshall Academy
Culloden Academy
Clydeview Academy
Denny HS

Loudoun Academy
Harris Academy

Boclair Academy
St Andrew's H (N Lan)
Strathallan School

200m

200m

Lanark Grammar School

Queen Anne HS
Turnbull HS

13.03
12.88
12.72
12.62
11.84
11.39
11.00
10.69
10.55
10.30
10.22
10.00
9.75
9.48
9.04
9.13
8.88
8.61
5.48
4.90

Heat 2
4.17.79
4.20.71
4.21.15
4.22.20
4.24.67
4.24.67
4.36.49
4.43.29

Heat 4
4.18.36
4.20.85
4.21.58
4.25.21
4.28.08
4.29.13
4.29.96
4.30.42
4.40.36

FINAL
3.58.50
4.00.53
4.07.00
4.07.50
4.07.89
4.11.03
4.11.36
4.16.92
4.18.62
4.22.15

Heat 2
23.14
23.75
23.97
24.21
24.98
25.00

Heat 4
23.51
23.91
24.04
24.24
24.90
25.09

Heat 6
23.60
24.33
24.44
24.64
25.55
26.87
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Rotary International

TO8
374
154
95

200
115
489

016B
Stephen Murphy
Cameron Brown
Christopher Tanoh
Calum Wray
Ronan Dance
Martin Byrne

T16
253

016B
Rhys Paterson
Callum McKay
Chris Cruickshank
Michael Tarnawsky
Craig Keenan
Andrew Hunter

250
239
437
91

T20
191
253
126
414
523
67

016B
Sandy Wilson
Rhys Paterson
Andrew Smith
Adedoyin Awokoya-Mebude
David Allen
Callum McKay

F7

33

32
273
513
436

016B

Ben McGuire
Tom Chandler
Euan Urquhart
William Godding
Liam Wynne
492 John Scanlan
348 Henry Clarkson

6 Hamish Leeson
134 David Wilson
109 Alasdair Lowe
446 Adam Johnston
127 Charlie Dineen
407 Jon Hosie
310 John McCulloch
115 Ronan Dance
290 Ewan Hoy
206 Dean Gunning
323 Lewis Serpell
238 Murray McDonald
363 Lewis Livingstone
322 Alexander Lewis
312 Jon Dixon
427 Kalil Shahid
212 Andrew O'Donnell

SSAA Indoor Track Field
Championships

200m
Our Lady's HS (Moth)
Dyce Academy
Clydeview Academy
Glasgow Academy
Currie Community HS
St Ninian's HS (Bish.)

200m
HS of Dundee
Boclair Academy
HS of Dundee
Harris Academy
St Andrew's H (N Lan)
Clydeview Academy

200m
George Watson's College
HS of Dundee
Dingwall Academy
Rosshall Academy
Williamwood HS
Boclair Academy

Long Jump
Balfron HS
Balfron HS
Hyndland Secondary School
Ullapool HS
St Andrew's and St Bride's HS
St Ninian's HS (Bish.)
Merchiston Castle School
Albyn School
Douglas Academy
Cults Academy
St Columba's RC HS (Dunf.)
Dollar Academy
Robert Gordon's College
Lanark Grammar School
Currie Community HS
Jordanhill School
Glasgow School of Sport
Lomond School
Harris Academy
Montrose Academy
Lomond School
Larbert HS
St Aloysius College
Glasgow School of Sport

Heat 7
23.88
23.88
24.48
24.91
25.16
26.11

SF 2
22.90
23.22
24.29
24.45
24.67
24.77

FINAL
22.02
22.49
22.91
23.01
23.15
23.61

6.77
6.50
6.26
6.23
6.10
6.02
6.01
5.98
5.92
5.87
5.85
5.76
5.74
5.72
5.72
5.63
5.62
5.59
5.48
5.44
5.41
5.39
5.23
5.17

b wWN P

OO WNBRE
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T16
191
126
523
531
53

016B
Sandy Wilson
Andrew Smith
David Allen
Jason Wu
Taylor Roy

T16
414
154
374
105
580
224

016B
Adedoyin Awokoya-Mebude
Cameron Brown
Stephen Murphy
Ross Freck
Craig Smith
Daniel Winning

F4

109 Alasdair Lowe

248 Daniel McFarlane
6 Hamish Leeson

363 Lewis Livingstone

016B

©

F8

507 George Evans

478 Andrew McLoone
480 Christopher Scanlan
232 Andrew Simpson
347 Sam Bate

475 Alexandros Paparakis
349 Zach Mercer

107 Daniel Wilby

17 Gill Proudfoot

513 William Godding
277 Macauley Ferguson
421 Jack Ferguson

38 Jack Thomson

318 Reece Chan

016B

UNCRUTINISED

Emirates Arena
4th & 5th Feb. 2015

200m
George Watson's College
Dingwall Academy
Williamwood HS
Williamwood HS
Beath HS

200m
Rosshall Academy
Dyce Academy
Our Lady's HS (Moth)
Culloden Academy
Jedburgh Grammar School
Greenfaulds HS

Pole Vault
Cults Academy
Home School
Albyn School
Montrose Academy

Shot Putt
Strathallan School
St Maurice's HS
St Mungo's Academy
Hamilton College
Merchiston Castle School
St Matthews Academy
Merchiston Castle School
Culloden Academy
Annan Academy
Ullapool HS
Inverkeithing HS
Shawlands Academy
Balfron HS
Lenzie Academy

SF1
22.35
23.00
23.20
23.23
24.13

SF3
23.17
23.65
23.84
24.12
24.18
24.23

3.80
3.50
2.90
2.60

18.30
13.09
12.95
12.25
12.25
11.74
11.55
11.22
11.20
10.71
8.96
8.49
8.33
7.41
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Rotary International

TO1
390
155
740
180
146

TO1l
572
654
505
145
511

TO1l
560
586
738

11
682
546

TO1l
394
417
754
272
591
432

T17
390
560
674
280
505

27

T36
390
167
572
586
560
417

TO9
218
264
191
361
462
325
590
373

TO9
568

59
180
696
723
657

89
588

T09
173
248
424
458
204
294
544
524

TO9
426
724
353
196
378
574
663
428

U16G

Holly McArthur
Dion Ingram
Freya Menzies
Catriona McPheat
Emma Brown

U16G

Sophie Haldane
Sophie Hanlon
Ailsa Innes
Holly Bell
Kayleigh Fowler

U16G

lona White

Eilidh Haggerty
Orla Lang

Hannah McMachon
Alice Robertson
Mia Crowther

Ul6 G

lona Crawford
Rachel Fergusson
Aimee Scott
Kirsten Foster
Chloe Bailey
Katie Reville

Ul6 G

Holly McArthur
lona White
Phoebe Angus
Rebecca McLure
Ailsa Innes
Chloe McAlear

Ul6 G

Holly McArthur
Catriona Laing
Sophie Haldane
Eilidh Haggerty
lona White
Rachel Fergusson

U16G

Erin Wallace

Lori Agnew
Heather Scott
Jennifer Lyne

Lisa Miller

Kara Bruce

Lucia Wright
Lucia Montgomery

U16G

Zaynah Aziz
Nicola Brechany
Catriona McPheat
Amy Bisset

Mhairi Watret
Laura McNeil
Hannah Mairs
Eilidh Murphy

U16G

Jenny Walls
Alice Goodall
Emma Mahon
Heather Barnes
Cliona McCheyne
Tegan Kerr
Lauren Blair
Rosa Gally

U16G

Sarah Calvert
Ciorstaidh Ainsworth
Kate Richardson
Emma Lawton

Amy Sneddon
Lauren Paterson
Carla Murray

Kyla Dodd

SSAA Indoor Track Field
Championships

Thursday 5th February 2015

300m

Kilsyth Academy

Dalziel HS

Williamwood HS

Dunbar Grammar School
Cumbernauld Academy

300m

Shawlands Academy

St Margaret's HS (Airdrie)
Peebles HS
Cumbernauld Academy
Perth Grammar School

300m

Robert Gordon's College

St Ambrose HS
Williamwood HS

Albyn School

St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)
Queensferry Community HS

300m

Kinross HS

Lasswade HS Centre
Woodmill HS

Glasgow School of Sport

St Andrew's Academy (Paisley)

Lockerbie Academy

300m

Kilsyth Academy

Robert Gordon's College
St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)
Glasgow School of Sport
Peebles HS

Armadale Academy

300m

Kilsyth Academy

Dollar Academy
Shawlands Academy

St Ambrose HS

Robert Gordon's College
Lasswade HS Centre

800m

Eastwood HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Dunblane HS

Inverclyde Academy
Mearns Castle HS
Hermitage Academy

St Ambrose HS

James Gillespie's HS

800m

Selkirk HS

Bearsden Academy

Dunbar Grammar School

St Peter the Apostle
Wallace Hall Academy

St Margaret's School (Aber.)
Broxburn Academy

St Ambrose HS

800m

Dollar Academy

George Watson's College
Lenzie Academy

Mearns Castle HS

Dunoon Grammar School
Greenfaulds HS
Queensferry Community HS
Portobello HS

800m

Linlithgow Academy

Wallace HS

Hutchesons' Grammar School
Duncanrig Secondary School
Johnstone HS

Shawlands Academy

St Matthews Academy
Lockerbie Academy

Heat 1
44.48
44.87
45.18
45.94
50.14

Heat 3
43.96
45.50
45.54
47.24
49.53

Heat 5
43.19
43.61
46.25
46.27
48.59
58.73

Heat 7
44.54
44.58
47.29
48.81
55.58
DNS

SF 2
42.82
43.48
44.45
45.40
45.88
45.90

FINAL
40.51
41.88
42.18
43.64
43.66
44,53

Heat 1
2.20.13
2.30.24
2.38.33
2.39.09
2.39.63
2.42.62
2.53.78
DNS

Heat 3
2.25.96
2.32.86
2.33.04
2.34.70
2.39.26
2.42.72
2.47.34
2.53.56

Heat 5
2.23.17
2.25.66
2.30.17
2.31.14
2.37.56
2.38.95
2.40.35
2.48.81

Heat 7
2.24.30
2.30.60
2.31.15
2.34.17
2.39.96
2.40.33
2.54.43
3.01.77

O hs WNE OO WNBRE OO WNBRE a s wWN P

O br WNE

CBP

O~NOUBAWNPRE O~NOUDWNPRE O~NOUDAWNPRE

O~NOUAWNPRE

TO1
167
747

27
365
71

TO1
280
616

51
211
750
549

TO1
149
674
379
293
555
434

T17
167
572
747
394
379
654

T17
417
586
616
155
149
740

TO9
413
231
126
678
727
217
653
402

TO9

85
628
254
647
427
136
694
674

TO9
205
117
277
570
656
523
573
626

TO9
333
154
209
712
373
718

41
328

UNCRUTINISED

U16G

Catriona Laing
Rochelle Moukala
Chloe McAlear
Caitlin Gray

India Birrell

U16G

Rebecca McLure
Robyn Kelly

Kirsty Maclintyre
Christie Rout
Molly Cunningham
Jemma Swinburne

Ul6 G

Caitlin McClounie
Phoebe Angus
Kirsty Elliot

Katy McGonigal
Frances Sealy
Ava Simpson

Ule G

Catriona Laing
Sophie Haldane
Rochelle Moukala
lona Crawford
Kirsty Elliot
Sophie Hanlon

Ul6 G

Rachel Fergusson
Eilidh Haggerty
Robyn Kelly

Dion Ingram
Caitlin McClounie
Freya Menzies

U16G

Carolyn Cameron
Sarah Tait

Lucy Cairns

Toni Moore

Lucy Davidson
Clare Wallace
Lisa Grennan
Zara Higgins

U16G

Lauren Dickson
Eilidh Gibson
Annabel Ballantyne
Zoe Graham

Molly Carruthers
lona Colguhoun
Lucy Meehan
Phoebe Angus

U16G

Nuala McCheyne
Lucy Somerville
Neve Littlejohn
Zoe Pflug

Talia Mathers
Jasmine Collett
Rosie McKay
Rachael Currie

U16G

Olivia Vareille
Sophie Hall
Rhiannon Fagan
Morrin McMenemy
Lucia Montgomery
Rhiann Callan
Elizabeth Thompson
Jessica Noble

Emirates Arena
4th & 5th Feb. 2015

300m

Dollar Academy
Woodfarm HS
Armadale Academy
Inverkeithing HS
Belmont Academy

300m

Glasgow School of Sport

St Columba's HS (Gour.)
Bannerman HS

Earlston HS

Woodmill HS

Queensferry Community HS

300m

Cumnock Academy

St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)
Jordanhill School

Graeme HS

Robert Gordon's College
Lockerbie Academy

300m

Dollar Academy
Shawlands Academy
Woodfarm HS

Kinross HS

Jordanhill School

St Margaret's HS (Airdrie)

300m

Lasswade HS Centre

St Ambrose HS

St Columba's HS (Gour.)
Dalziel HS

Cumnock Academy
Williamwood HS

800m

Lasswade HS Centre
Firrhill HS

Coltness HS

St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)
Wellington School
Eastwood HS

St Margaret's HS (Airdrie)
Lanark Grammar School

800m

Boroughmuir HS

St Columba's School
Glasgow Academy

St Joseph's College
Lockerbie Academy

Cults Academy

St Ninian's HS (Giff.)

St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)

800m

Dunoon Grammar School
Chryston HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Selkirk HS

St Margaret's School (Aber.)
Portlethen Academy
Shawlands Academy

St Columba's School

800m

Holy Cross HS
Dalziel HS

Earlston HS

Taylor HS

James Gillespie's HS
Turnbull HS

Balfron HS
Hermitage Academy

Heat 2
42.62
44.34
45.14
47.13
DNS

Heat 4
45.54
45.65
46.15
46.89
47.15

Heat 6
44.49
44.62
44.88
45.67
46.56
53.01

SF1
42.43
42.52
44.04
44.40
44,93

DNS

SF 3
43.53
43.72
44.04
44.65
45.26
DNS

Heat 2
2.23.80
22431
2.26.62
2.36.31
2.39.50
2.43.77
NTG
NTG

Heat 4
2.20.69
2.27.95
2.30.27
24401
2.46.87
2.56.09
2.58.60
DNS

Heat 6
2.24.13
2.24.62
2.32.35
2.33.80
2.35.36
2.41.78
2.41.82
2.45.61

Heat 8
2.19.37
2.30.37
2.33.76
2.34.17
2.37.24
2.37.61
2.39.07
2.39.19
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Rotary International

T25
218
333

85

413
205
426
231
173

TO5
273
270
623
355
662
64

201

TO5
690
550
513
163
596
584
233

TO5
533
508
721
177
319
406
289

TOS
55
65
53
551
127
592

44

TOS
526
651
486
440
403
636
515
591

T13
526
690
210

55

467
486
508
691

T13
612
270
533
651
118
623

65
668

T31
417
668

107
130
446
148

U16G

Erin Wallace
Olivia Vareille
Lauren Dickson
Carolyn Cameron
Nuala McCheyne
Sarah Calvert
Sarah Tait

Jenny Wallls

U16G

Lauren Greig
Kara Dobbie
Lucy McRoberts
Eve Thomson
Phoebe Lewis
Cara Jordan
Chloe Mulligan

U16G

Amy Donaghy
Dalia Stewart
Emma Rutherford
Heather Bruce
Neeve Brown
Orla Doran

Katie Macari

U16G

Kirsten McClymont
Bryony Patterson
Erin Dobie

Eddi Armstrong
Kirsty Scott

Abby Gifford
Rachel Shaw

U16G

Robyn Taylor
Bethany McAndrew
Clare Mason

Rhia Badal

Amy McAdam
Katie Macnhamnara
Katie Gardner

U16G

Kate Johnstone
Caitlin Wilson
Abigail Davison
Emma Scott
Morgan Hillier
Jemima Walls
Emma Thomas
Chloe Bailey

U16G

Kate Johnstone
Amy Donaghy
Laura Munro
Robyn Taylor
Shaney McCabe
Abigail Davison
Bryony Patterson
Sara Inglis

U16G

Sarah Malone

Kara Dobbie
Kirsten McClymont
Caitlin Wilson
Stephanie Docherty
Lucy McRoberts
Bethany McAndrew
Beth Tobin

U16G

Rachel Fergusson
Beth Tobin

Tia Henry

Rachel Broadfoot
Natasha Sockalingum
Issy Olsen

Lily Warrior

800m

Eastwood HS

Holy Cross HS
Boroughmuir HS
Lasswade HS Centre
Dunoon Grammar School
Linlithgow Academy
Firrhill HS

Dollar Academy

60m

Glasgow School of Sport
Glasgow School of Sport

St Columba's RC HS (Dunf.)
Hutchesons' Grammar School
St Matthews Academy
Bearsden Academy
Duncanrig Secondary School

60m

St Ninian's HS (Giff.)

Renfrew HS

Perth Grammar School
Dingwall Academy

St Andrew's and St Bride's HS
St Ambrose HS

Forfar Academy

60m

Prestwick Academy
Peebles HS

Wallace Hall Academy
Dunbar Grammar School
Harlaw Academy

Larbert HS

Gleniffer HS

60m

Bannerman HS

Beath HS

Bannerman HS

Robert Gordon's College
Coltness HS

St Andrew's Academy (Paisley)
Balwearie HS

60m

Portobello HS

St Joseph's College

Morrison's Academy

Lomond School

Lanark Grammar School

St George's School for Girls
Perth Grammar School

St Andrew's Academy (Paisley)

60m

Portobello HS

St Ninian's HS (Giff.)
Earlston HS
Bannerman HS
Menzieshill HS
Morrison's Academy
Peebles HS

St Ninian's HS (Giff.)

60m

St Augustine's HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Prestwick Academy

St Joseph's College
Clydeview Academy

St Columba's RC HS (Dunf.)
Beath HS

St Maurice's HS

60m H

Lasswade HS Centre

St Maurice's HS

Broxburn Academy
Carnoustie HS

Craigholme School for Girls
Madras College
Cumbernauld Academy

SSAA Indoor Track Field
Championships

FINAL A
2.14.54
2.18.62
2.20.32
2.21.02
2.22.75
2.22.86
2.23.15
DNS

Heat 1
8.07
8.21
8.48
8.72
8.76
8.83
8.92

Heat 3
8.25
8.43
8.62
8.71
8.83
9.24
9.73

Heat 5
8.34
8.59
8.61
8.79
8.85
8.91
9.18

Heat 7
8.37
8.42
8.47
8.50
8.84
9.12
9.13

Heat 9
7.99
8.33
8.44
8.67
8.76
9.02
9.31
10.09

SF1
8.07
8.17
8.30
8.33
8.35
8.46
8.54
8.56

SF3
8.09
8.25
8.34
8.46
8.46
8.52
8.52
8.54

Heat 1
9.90
9.93
10.00
10.03
10.18
10.60
11.16

O~NOUDA WNPRE O~NOUDAWNPRE O~NO U WNPRE O~NOOODh WNPRE O s WNE OO WNBRE ~NOoO s WNRE O~NOUTE WNPRP

~NOoO s WNRE

T26
628
117
126
248
264
424
254
568

TO5
612
137
454
609
143
720
397

TO5
466
691
203
345
235
655

TO5
118
599
147

72
100
549

TO5
210
467

40
432
722
236
578
571

TO5
504

33
668
664
124
617
649
569

T13
273
137

504
466
550

53
599

T21
273
526
612
137
270
690

55
210

T31
286
123
168
557
463
109
662

UNCRUTINISED

U16G

Eilidh Gibson

Lucy Somerville
Lucy Cairns

Alice Goodall

Lori Agnew

Emma Mahon
Annabel Ballantyne
Zaynah Aziz

U16G

Sarah Malone
Katie Forbes
Catherine McHardy
Swabra Ndagire
Kayla Webster
Annabel Paul
Leona Boardman

U16G

Anna Ferguson
Sara Inglis

Ellie Sloway
Corran Kennedy
Eilidh Magill
Katie Pearson

U1l6G

Stephanie Docherty
Bethan Malley
Robyn Gemmell
Anna George
Rachel Hunter
Jemma Swinburne

U16G

Laura Munro
Shaney McCabe
Esther Ross
Katie Reville
Molly Kitson
Caris Bruce
Olivia Mclivenny
Molly Wilmott

U16G

Eve Huxley

Anna Cameron
Beth Tobin
Nikkala Humphries
Amy Maxwell
Morgan McColl
Erin O'Neill

Emma Forbes

U16G

Lauren Greig
Katie Forbes
Anna Cameron
Eve Huxley
Anna Ferguson
Dalia Stewart
Clare Mason
Bethan Malley

U16G

Lauren Greig
Kate Johnstone
Sarah Malone
Katie Forbes
Kara Dobbie
Amy Donaghy
Robyn Taylor
Laura Munro

U16G

Amy Thomson
Laurie Anderson
Emma Mailer
Ciara Stenhouse
Lauren Saxby
lona McFarlane
Phoebe Lewis

Emirates Arena
4th & 5th Feb. 2015

800m

St Columba'’s School
Chryston HS

Coltness HS

George Watson's College
Glasgow School of Sport
Lenzie Academy
Glasgow Academy
Selkirk HS

60m

St Augustine's HS

Cults Academy

Mary Erskine

St Andrew's Sec.(Glasgow)
Cults Academy

Turnbull HS

Knox Academy

60m

Menzieshill HS

St Ninian's HS (Giff.)
Dunfermline HS

Hutchesons' Grammar School
Fortrose Academy

St Margaret's HS (Airdrie)

60m

Clydeview Academy

St Andrew's and St Bride's HS
Cumbernauld Academy
Belmont Academy

Carluke HS

Queensferry Community HS

60m

Earlston HS
Menzieshill HS

Balfron HS

Lockerbie Academy
Wallace Hall Academy
Galashiels Academy
St Aloysius College
Selkirk HS

60m

Peebles HS

Balfron HS

St Maurice's HS

St Maurice's HS
Coatbridge HS

St Columba's HS (Gour.)
St Joseph's College
Selkirk HS

60m

Glasgow School of Sport
Cults Academy

Balfron HS

Peebles HS

Menzieshill HS

Renfrew HS

Bannerman HS

St Andrew's and St Bride's HS

60m

Glasgow School of Sport
Portobello HS

St Augustine's HS

Cults Academy

Glasgow School of Sport
St Ninian's HS (Giff.)
Bannerman HS

Earlston HS

60m H

Glasgow School of Sport
Coatbridge HS

Dollar Academy

Robert Gordon's College
Mearns Castle HS
Carnoustie HS

St Matthews Academy

FINAL B
2.25.92
2.27.77
2.29.04
2.29.44
2.29.58
2.29.66
2.31.12
DNS

Heat 2
8.10
8.24
8.55
8.85
8.92
9.33
DNS

Heat 4
8.39
8.47
8.59
8.73
9.00
9.06

Heat 6
8.40
8.51
8.63
8.77
8.91
9.12

Heat 8
8.29
8.34
8.56
8.66
8.91
9.00
9.23
9.46

Heat 10
8.30
8.34
8.50
8.69
8.88
9.00
9.14
9.64

SF 2
8.05
8.14
0.33
8.37
8.39
8.43
8.47
8.47

FINAL
7.97
8.03
8.05
8.08
8.10
8.20
8.32
8.34

Heat 2
9.72
9.86
9.99
9.99
10.83
11.35
11.49
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Rotary International

T31 U16G
63 Jade Hendry
672 Katie Sharkey
666 Shannon Mclnally
484 Niamh Robertson
293 Katy McGonigal
625 Rachel Thomson
48 Rosa Hare

T31 U16G

222 Kate Mckay

654 Sophie Hanlon
556 Millie Skidmore
171 Georgia Smith

281 Rachel McNulty
588 Eilidh Murphy

N

T39 U16G

206 Grace Carter
672 Katie Sharkey
286 Amy Thomson
222 Kate Mckay
654 Sophie Hanlon
668 Beth Tobin
728 Katie Sharkey
168 Emma Mailer

N

F6 U16G

390 Holly McArthur
286 Amy Thomson
81 Lauren Tenn Mills
137 Katie Forbes

65 Bethany McAndrew
440 Emma Scott

388 Alix Still

141 Freya McKay

33 Anna Cameron
40 Esther Ross

279 Ava MacKean
199 Christie McSkimming
612 Sarah Malone
311 Heather Kennedy
100 Rachel Hunter
53 Clare Mason
123 Laurie Anderson
508 Bryony Patterson
293 Katy McGonigal
107 Rachel Broadfoot
124 Amy Maxwell

52 Kirsty Maclintyre
664 Nicola Humphries
351 Orla O'Reilly

397 Leona Boardman
406 Abby Gifford

655 Katie Pearson
594 Cara Mitchell
584 Orla Doran

312 Anna Vickers
719 Eilidh Milligan

T02 016G

606 Roisin Smith
242 Kirsty Naismith
398 Rachel Watson
45 Jennifer Ritchie
429 Lisa Dunbar
157 Emma Knox

T02 016G

460 Niamh Grahame
268 Hannah Bartl
310 Sophie Coghill
706 Jess Blanche
567 Eilidh Thores

T02 016G

710 Sarah Bassett

276 Sharon Jackisa
129 Chloe Sockalingum
751 Kerrin De Pear
717 Adelina Callan

343 Lucy Davidson

60m H

Bearsden Academy

St Modans HS

St Maurice's HS

Monifieth HS

Graeme HS

St Columba's RC HS (Dunf.)
Banchory Academy

60m H

Ellon Academy

St Margaret's HS (Airdrie)
Robert Gordon's College
Dollar Academy

Glasgow School of Sport
St Ambrose HS

60m H

Dyce Academy

St Modans HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Ellon Academy

St Margaret's HS (Airdrie)
St Maurice's HS

St Modans HS

Dollar Academy

Long Jump

Kilsyth Academy

Glasgow School of Sport
Bo'ness Academy

Cults Academy

Beath HS

Lomond School

Kemnay Academy

Cults Academy

Balfron HS

Balfron HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Duncanrig Secondary School
St Augustine's HS
Hamilton Grammar School
Carluke HS

Bannerman HS
Coatbridge HS

Peebles HS

Graeme HS

Carnoustie HS

Coatbridge HS
Bannerman HS

St Maurice's HS
Hutchesons' Grammar School
Knox Academy

Larbert HS

St Margaret's HS (Airdrie)
St Andrew's Academy (Paisley)
St Ambrose HS

Hamilton Grammar School
Turnbull HS

300m

St Andrew's H (N Lan)
George Heriot's School
Knox Academy
Balwearie HS
Lockerbie Academy
Dalziel HS

300m

Mearns Castle HS
Glasgow School of Sport
Hamilton Grammar School
Strathallan School

Royal HS

300m

Strathaven Academy
Glasgow School of Sport
Craigholme School for Girls
Woodmill HS

Turnbull HS

Hutchesons' Grammar School

SSAA Indoor Track Field
Championships

Heat 3
9.24
9.48
9.52
10.14
10.23
10.31
11.49

Heat 5
9.76
10.08
10.24
10.38
10.50
11.74

SF 2
9.42
9.46
9.77
9.78
9.93
9.94
10.08
10.10

5.50
5.26
5.15
5.11
4.94
4.93
4.93
4.87
4.70
4.65
4.65
4.62
4.60
4.57
4.55
4.53
4.52
4.48
4.40
4.38
4.28
4.06
4.02
3.99
3.94
3.91
3.74
3.56
3.44
3.29
3.11

Heat 1
44.39
4491
45,92
48.59
50.97
DNS

Heat 3
43.35
45.01
45.66
49.84
DNS

Heat 5
45.20
45.79
47.15
47.40
48.07
DNS
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T31 U16G
206 Grace Carter
65 Bethany McAndrew
728 Hazel Kirk
740 Freya Menzies
197 Katie Jackson
643 Emily Butcher

T39 U16G

63 Jade Hendry

65 Bethany McAndrew
666 Shannon Mclnally
417 Rachel Fergusson
123 Laurie Anderson
557 Ciara Stenhouse

88 Tia Henry
556 Millie Skidmore

T43 U16G
63 Jade Hendry
206 Grace Carter
65 Bethany McAndrew
672 Katie Sharkey
666 Shannon Mclnally
286 Amy Thomson
222 Kate Mckay
417 Rachel Fergusson

F3 U16G
222 Kate Mckay
352 Catriona Reid
714 Molly Reade
532 Katie McAlpine
666 Shannon Mclnally
199 Christie McSkimming
754 Aimee Scott

48 Rosa Hare
446 Issy Olsen
633 Sophie Owens
634 Julia Rambukana
214 Emily MacDonald
172 Lucy Smith
148 Lily Warrior
352 Catriona Reid

88 Tia Henry
630 Kathryn Meenan
463 Lauren Saxby
318 Carmen Neat
494 Grace Thompson
136 lona Colquhoun
109 lona McFarlane
230 Amy Preiss
389 Rebecca Love
643 Emily Butcher
365 Caitlin Gray
453 Maia Hely
233 Katie Macari
136 lona Colquhoun
455 Katy Smith

TO2 016G
64 Jennifer Ritchie
122 Evie Semple
183 Imogen Wilson
32 Emma Boyle
200 Alisha Montgomery

T02 016G

433 Lucy Reville
528 Georgia Brawley
514 Erin Stevenson
752 Nicole De Pear
735 Lisa Gavienas
567 Eilidh Thores

T18 016G

606 Roisin Smith
183 Imogen Wilson
122 Evie Semple
710 Sarah Bassett
528 Georgia Brawley
268 Hannah Bartl

UNCRUTINISED

Emirates Arena
4th & 5th Feb. 2015

60m H

Dyce Academy
Beath HS
Wellington School
Williamwood HS
Dunblane HS

St Joseph's College

60m H

Bearsden Academy
Beath HS

St Maurice's HS
Lasswade HS Centre
Coatbridge HS

Robert Gordon's College
Broxburn Academy
Robert Gordon's College

60m H

Bearsden Academy
Dyce Academy

Beath HS

St Modans HS

St Maurice's HS
Glasgow School of Sport
Ellon Academy
Lasswade HS Centre

High Jump

Ellon Academy
Hutchesons' Grammar School
Tobermory HS

Prestwick Academy

St Maurice's HS

Duncanrig Secondary School
Woodmill HS

Banchory Academy
Madras College

St George's School for Girls
St George's School for Girls
Eastwood HS

Dollar Academy
Cumbernauld Academy
Hutchesons' Grammar School
Broxburn Academy

St Columba's School
Mearns Castle HS

Harlaw Academy

Oban HS

Cults Academy

Carnoustie HS

Firrhill HS

Kilsyth Academy

St Joseph's College
Inverkeithing HS

Mary Erskine

Forfar Academy

Cults Academy

Mary Erskine

300m

Balwearie HS

Clydeview Academy

Dunbar Grammar School
Balfron HS

Duncanrig Secondary School

300m

Lockerbie Academy
Prestwick Academy
Perth Grammar School
Woodmill HS
Williamwood HS

Royal HS

300m

St Andrew's H (N Lan)
Dunbar Grammar School
Clydeview Academy
Strathaven Academy
Prestwick Academy
Glasgow School of Sport

Heat 4
9.32
9.56
10.03
10.04
10.10
11.26

SF1
9.22
9.58
9.65
9.72
9.91
9.96
10.10
10.37

FINAL
9.21
9.45
9.46
9.62
9.68
9.69
9.70
9.78

Heat 2
42.53
42.93
43.31
45.53
50.25

Heat 4
44.33
4471
44,76
45.31
45.72
46.92

SF1
42.44
42.88
43.46
43.55
44.28
45.39



o wWwNE

N U A WN R N U A WN R ©ONO U A WN R ~NoUAWN R N GsWN R oA WN R arwnE

O~NOO U WNRE

Rotary International

T18
646
460
433
276
242
514

T10
344
234
245
559
695

T10
232
306

96
509
681
405

TO6
652
374
461
639
638
516
522
611

TO6
410

47
627
266
224
585

28

TO6
399
483

95
576

75
326
520
291

T14
407
410
399
208
627
443
125
637

T22
652

93
407
410
399
627
208
483

T32
190
322
104
257

241
422
614

016G

Manon Gillon
Niamh Grahame
Lucy Reville
Sharon Jackisa
Kirsty Naismith
Erin Stevenson

016G

Sarah Eunson
Lucy Massie
Caitlin Arnott
Lise Theron
Rachel Storey

016G

Rosie Wilson
Kerry MacAngus
Kirsty Irwin
Niamh Shaw
Erin Pringle
Hannah Stark

016G

Jill Cherry

Hazel Shanley
Sarah McDonald
Morgan Oates
Hannah Johnson
Taylor Ward
Sophie Williams
Pia Phillip

016G

Cara-Jay Murdoch
Maddy Furnival
Emma Devine
Casey Alexander
Shauni Cassidy
Niamh Gallagher
Sydney Nicholson

016G

Aimee McGinley
Andrea Goodman
Emma Millar

Lois Kelly

Fiona Glenn
Alexandra Burns
Leeanne McKenzie
Samantha Drummond

016G

Selina Henderson
Cara-Jay Murdoch
Aimee McGinley
Emily Dagg
Emma Devine
Laura Duncan
Elizabeth Murdoch
Lucy Walls

016G

Jill Cherry

Jenna Wrisberg
Selina Henderson
Cara-Jay Murdoch
Aimee McGinley
Emma Devine
Emily Dagg
Andrea Goodman

016G

Sarah Pearson
Katie Patullo
Pamela McNicol
Catriona Cuthbert
Kelsey Campbell
Anna Jaap

Anna Forbes

Mia Shepherd

300m

St Joseph's College
Mearns Castle HS
Lockerbie Academy
Glasgow School of Sport
George Heriot's School
Perth Grammar School

800m

Hutchesons' Grammar School
Forres Academy

George Watson's College
Robert Gordon's College

St Ninian's HS (Giff.)

800m

Firrhill HS

Gryffe HS

Cardinal Newman HS
Peebles HS

St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)
Lanark Grammar School

60m

St Margaret's HS (Airdrie)
James Young HS

Mearns Castle HS

St John's Academy

St John's Academy

Perth Grammar School
Port Glasgow HS

St Andrew's Sec.(Glasgow)

60m

Larkhall Academy
Banchory Academy

St Columba's School
Glasgow School of Sport
Falkirk HS

St Ambrose HS
Armadale Academy

60m

Kyle Academy
Monifieth HS
Caldervale HS

St Aloysius College
Bishopbriggs Academy
Hermitage Academy
Perth HS

Glenwood HS

60m

Larbert HS

Larkhall Academy

Kyle Academy

Earlston HS

St Columba's School
Loudoun Academy
Coatbridge HS

St George's School for Girls

60m

St Margaret's HS (Airdrie)
Calderside Academy
Larbert HS

Larkhall Academy

Kyle Academy

St Columba's School
Earlston HS

Monifieth HS

60m H

Dunblane HS

Harris Academy
Carluke HS

Glasgow Academy
Beaconhurst

George Heriot's School
Lenzie Academy

St Benedict's

SSAA Indoor Track Field
Championships

SF 2
43.18
43.58
44.33
44.49
44,92
45.39

Heat 1
2.18.13
2.20.27
2.21.52
2.22.75
2.5.08

Heat 3
2.23.97
2.26.17
2.29.31
2.32.15
2.38.88
3.00.08

Heat 1
8.00
8.32
8.50
8.62
8.62
8.92
9.12
9.71

Heat 3
8.01
8.22
8.28
8.59
8.73
8.79
8.95

Heat 5
8.16
8.28
8.52
8.57
8.63
8.65
8.70
9.06

SF1
7.87
7.89
8.15
8.26
8.30
8.37
8.40
8.70

FINAL
7.67
7.70
7.78
7.79
8.09
8.22
8.26
8.39

Heat 1
9.17
9.19
9.34
9.40
9.73
10.10
10.16
10.23

OO WNBRE

1
2
3
4
5
6
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T37 016G

606 Roisin Smith
646 Manon Gillon
122 Evie Semple
460 Niamh Grahame
710 Sarah Bassett
183 Imogen Wilson

T10 016G

414 Hannah Cameron
244 Hannah Addison
329 Melissa Robinson
156 Jenny Ireland
303 Emma Fulton
756 Lauren Wilmanski

T27 016G

344 Sarah Eunson
232 Rosie Wilson
414 Hannah Cameron
234 Lucy Massie

244 Hannah Addison
559 Lise Theron

245 Caitlin Arnott

306 Kerry MacAngus

T06 016G

407 Selina Henderson
658 Sarah Nicol

443 Laura Duncan
512 Niamh Guest
493 Emma Thompson
684 Robyn Todd

192 Eilidh Clark

TO6 016G
93 Jenna Wrisberg
208 Emily Dagg
125 Elizabeth Murdoch
57 Kelsey Campbell
567 Eilidh Thores
26 Cheryl Lees
227 Rosie Sharma

TO6 016G

637 Lucy Walls

297 Eilidh McCulloch

314 Deborah Aikamhenze
686 Emily Gulland

178 Gemma Bolton

348 Katelin Murray

T14 016G
652 Jill Cherry
93 Jenna Wrisberg
483 Andrea Goodman
374 Hazel Shanley
47 Maddy Furnival
658 Sarah Nicol
297 Eilidh McCulloch
512 Niamh Guest

T32 016G
635 Charlotte Robison
301 Erin Campbell
358 Bethany Buchanan
193 Emily Craig
87 Taygan Henry
367 Grace Angus
323 Isobel Simpson

UNCRUTINISED

Emirates Arena
4th & 5th Feb. 2015

300m

St Andrew's H (N Lan)
St Joseph's College
Clydeview Academy
Mearns Castle HS
Strathaven Academy
Dunbar Grammar School

800m

Lasswade HS Centre
George Watson's College
Hermitage Academy
Dalziel HS

Gryffe HS

Woodmill HS

800m

Hutchesons' Grammar School
Firrhill HS

Lasswade HS Centre

Forres Academy

George Watson's College
Robert Gordon's College
George Watson's College
Gryffe HS

60m

Larbert HS

St Margaret's School (Aber.)
Loudoun Academy

Perth Grammar School
Oban HS

St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)
Duncanrig Secondary School

60m

Calderside Academy
Earlston HS
Coatbridge HS
Beaconhurst

Royal HS

Armadale Academy
Falkirk HS

60m

St George's School for Girls
Greenfaulds HS

Harlaw Academy

St Ninian's HS (Bish.)

Dunbar Grammar School
Hutchesons' Grammar School

60m

St Margaret's HS (Airdrie)
Calderside Academy
Monifieth HS

James Young HS

Banchory Academy

St Margaret's School (Aber.)
Greenfaulds HS

Perth Grammar School

60m H

St George's School for Girls
Gryffe HS

Hyndland Secondary School
Duncanrig Secondary School
Broxburn Academy

Inverurie Academy

Harris Academy

FINAL
41.56
41.92
42.30
43.31
43.36
DNF

Heat 2
2.21.26
2.30.13
2.33.16
2.33.89
2.42.40
DNS

FINAL
2.13.59
2.14.16
2.15.95
2.17.19
2.22.93
2.24.01
2.26.42
2.27.69

Heat 2
7.91
8.33
8.36
8.42
8.65
8.72
9.23

Heat 4
7.94
8.31
8.47
8.65
8.73
8.80
9.45

Heat 6
8.40
8.41
8.54
8.69
8.82
8.99

SF 2
7.75
7.81
8.26
8.31
8.33
8.36
8.41
8.45

Heat 2
9.15
9.33
9.37
9.47
9.84
10.10
10.31
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Rotary International

T32
512
538
401

92
564
128
227

F5

103
538
371
498
493
215

751
565
239
157
459
256
650
47

301
323
756
522

TO3
699
670
400
415
29

TO3
25
547
447
46
51
675

TO3
375
580
418
736

99

T19
580
547
670
418

25
187

451

Ti1
537
393
692

60
545
295
219

016G

Niamh Guest
Kirsten Loudon
Louise Murray
Alison Stewart
Rhona Fraser
Linzi McLaren
Rosie Sharma

016G

Emily McNicol
Kirsten Loudon
Jade Carlyle
Heather Baird
Emma Thompson
Catherine Palmer
Alison Stewart
Kerrin De Pear
Ellie McGinty
Rosa Bock

Emma Knox
Imogen Cartwright
Erin Crichton
Louise Ravenscroft
Maddy Furnival
Erin Campbell
Isobel Simpson
Lauren Wilmanski
Sophie Williams

u16B

Sam Brown
Kieran Halliday
Callum Meldrum
Jamie Darling
Euan Deas

uleB

Ewan Ballantyne
Ben Grant
Campbell Palmer
Ty Walker

Ty Walker

Kane Elliott

Ul6 B

Cameron Clamp
Joshua O'Hare
Scott Connal
Amine Hifi
James Gillon

Ul6 B

Joshua O'Hare
Ben Grant
Kieran Halliday
Scott Connal
Ewan Ballantyne
Jack Houghton

uleB

Ross Allan

Lewis Ross

William Cain
Callum McCormack
James Gillon

Craig Kennedy
Cameron Corrigan
Steven Martin

uU16B

James Adam
Euan Boyle
Joseph Lowrie
Jack Cuthbertson
Lewis Blair
Calum Little
Luca Librizzi

60m H

Perth Grammar School
Queen Anne HS

Kyle Academy
Calderglen HS

Royal HS

Coltness HS

Falkirk HS

High Jump

Carluke HS

Queen Anne HS
James Gillespie's HS
Our Lady's HS (Moth)
Oban HS

Eastwood HS
Calderglen HS
Woodmill HS

Royal HS

George Heriot's School
Dalziel HS

Mearns Castle HS
Glasgow Academy
St Joseph's College
Banchory Academy
Gryffe HS

Harris Academy
Woodmill HS

Port Glasgow HS

400m

Stewart's Melville College
St Modan's HS

Kyle Academy
Lasswade HS Centre
Auchmuty HS

400m

Armadale Academy
Queensferry Community HS
Madras College

Balwearie HS

Balwearie HS

St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)

400m

Jedburgh Grammar School
St Aloysius College

Lenzie Academy
Williamwood HS

Carluke HS

400m

St Aloysius College
Queensferry Community HS
St Modan's HS

Lenzie Academy

Armadale Academy
Dunblane HS

800m

Boroughmuir HS

Prestwick Academy

St Columba's RC HS (Dunf.)
Baldragon Academy
Carluke HS

Park Mains HS

Gleniffer HS

Marr College

800m

Queen Anne HS

Kinross HS

St Ninian's HS (Giff.)
Bearsden Academy
Queensferry Community HS
Greenfaulds HS

Edinburgh Academy

SSAA Indoor Track Field
Championships

Heat 3
9.46
9.62
9.68
9.72
9.94
10.24
11.49

Heat 1
56.75
57.01
57.44
58.61
63.10

Heat 3
56.37
56.52
56.69
58.62
66.50
67.85

Heat 5
54.44
54.48
56.14
56.54
59.14

SF 2
55.41
55.47
56.42
57.03
57.67
58.75

Heat 1
2.07.16
2.08.30
2.18.46
2.18.69
2.20.39
2.21.73
2.30.12
2.30.39

Heat 3
2.08.12
2.09.91
2.16.89
2.17.19
2.22.27
2.22.56
2.23.20
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T41
635
190
322
512
358
104
301
538

F2
565
95
367
326
285
47
193
275
659
408
374
422
241
87
4
520
639
178
229
192
516
227
611
26
10
114
459

TO3
354
296
679
382
382

TO3
213
187
313
330
548

T19
375
213
354
736
699
296

T38
375
547
580
354
670
213

T11
309
153

=

162
677
115
112
615

T11
238
450
158
739
220
753
304

UNCRUTINISED

016G

Charlotte Robison
Sarah Pearson
Katie Patullo
Niamh Guest
Bethany Buchanan
Pamela McNicol
Erin Campbell
Kirsten Loudon

016G

Ellie McGinty
Emma Millar
Grace Angus
Alexandra Burns
Abby Taylor
Maddy Furnival
Emily Craig
Alexandra Inglis
Ellie Fulton
Kirsten Mcintee
Hazel Shanley
Anna Forbes
Anna Jaap
Taygan Henry
Kate Samuel
Leeanne McKenzie
Morgan Oates
Gemma Bolton
Leah Gale

Eilidh Clark
Taylor Ward
Rosie Sharma
Pia Phillip
Cheryl Lees
Ruby Leeson
Shona Ross
Imogen Cartwright

uleB

Alessandro Schenini
Jack McCleneghan
Harris Pentecost
Chris Dickson

Chris Dickson

ul6 B

Ross Lipp

Jack Houghton
Sami Ahriz
Raymond Slaughter
Ross Middleton

Ul6 B

Cameron Clamp
Ross Lipp
Alessandro Schenini
Amine Hifi

Sam Brown

Jack McCleneghan

ul6 B

Cameron Clamp
Ben Grant

Joshua O'Hare
Alessandro Schenini
Kieran Halliday
Ross Lipp

uleB

Struan Paton
Ryan Donnelly
Harry Hall

Joe Arnaud
Blair Millar
Ryan Stephen
David McNair
Sammy Hearl

ule6B

Matt Dougall
Daniel Martin
David Wallace
Andrew Love
Coinneach Petrie
Lewis Dow
Cameron Hunter

Emirates Arena
4th & 5th Feb. 2015

60m H

St George's School for Girls
Dunblane HS

Harris Academy

Perth Grammar School
Hyndland Secondary School
Carluke HS

Gryffe HS

Queen Anne HS

Long Jump

Royal HS

Caldervale HS

Inverurie Academy
Hermitage Academy
Glasgow School of Sport
Banchory Academy
Duncanrig Secondary School
Glasgow School of Sport
St Matthews Academy
Larbert HS

James Young HS

Lenzie Academy

George Heriot's School
Broxburn Academy
Aboyne Academy

Perth HS

St John's Academy
Dunbar Grammar School
Fettes College

Duncanrig Secondary School
Perth Grammar School
Falkirk HS

St Andrew's Sec.(Glasgow)
Armadale Academy

Albyn School

Castlehead HS

Mearns Castle HS

400m

Hutchesons' Grammar School
Greenfaulds HS

St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)
Kelso HS

Kelso HS

400m

Eastwood HS

Dunblane HS

Harlaw Academy

Hermitage Academy
Queensferry Community HS

400m

Jedburgh Grammar School
Eastwood HS

Hutchesons' Grammar School
Williamwood HS

Stewart's Melville College
Greenfaulds HS

400m

Jedburgh Grammar School
Queensferry Community HS
St Aloysius College
Hutchesons' Grammar School
St Modan's HS

Eastwood HS

800m

Hamilton College

Dalziel HS

Aberdeen Grammar School
Dingwall Academy

St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)
Cathkin HS

Castlehead HS

St Columba's HS (Gour.)

800m

Galashiels Academy
Marr College

Dalziel HS
Williamwood HS
Edinburgh Academy
Woodmill HS

Gryffe HS

FINAL
9.11
9.13
9.28
9.32
9.37
9.44
9.51
9.87

Heat 2
56.15
57.72
60.71
61.36
DNS

Heat 4
56.20
57.38
59.52
63.76
72.91

SF1
54.99
55.30
55.42
57.56
58.10
58.94

FINAL
53.97
54.23
54.74
54.97
55.62
55.66

Heat 2
2.11.42
2.13.78
2.15.67
2.16.11
2.26.49
2.28.35
2.29.08
2.33.20

Heat 4
2.18.36
2.19.27
2.21.28
2.22.22
2.27.90
2.33.58
2.36.68
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Rotary International

T11 Ul6B

216 Jamie Sturrock
704 Lewis Herd
713 Luke Poutney
327 Michael Miller
381 Josh Abbott
421 Dylan Elliot
607 Jordan Dolan

T11 Ul6B

502 Patryk Szymanski
349 Harry Nimmo

150 Alex Bates

357 Nathan Welsh

370 Finlay Strachan
260 Lewis McLean

583 Christopher Stafford

T29 Ul6B

142 Matthew Paterson
502 Patryk Szymanski
153 Ryan Donnelly
Harry Hall
692 Joseph Lowrie
162 Joe Arnaud

60 Jack Cuthbertson
349 Harry Nimmo

=

TO7 UleB

237 Cameron Caldwell
517 Ben Wightman
316 Harry Kilner

18 Liam O'Hear

13 Meke Mordi

152 Lucas Johnston
644 Michael Cairns
337 Jamie Reid

TO7 UleB

194 Sean Gallagher
202 Argyll Graham
364 Ciaran McMillian
746 Kyle McLean

246 Cameron Begg
265 Miraji Ahmed

608 Jordan Gray

676 Alexander McLeod

TO7 UleB
500 Christopher Kelly
437 Angus Guy
56 Lewis Young
116 Harry Purves
20 Campbell McNaughton
587 Mark McCartney

TO7 UleB
58 Andrew Sweeney
369 Lewis Bisset
331 Andy Moses
642 Max Boyd
698 Nathan Brown
391 Jamie Stevenson
62 Michael Dunn
262 Colin Taylor

T15 Ul6B

703 Euan Henderson
527 Fraser Angus
331 Andy Moses

237 Cameron Caldwell
437 Angus Guy

341 Josh Barmack
202 Argyll Graham
473 Hamish Scanlan

T33 U16B

110 Joel McFarlane
300 Michael Cairns
34 Matt Chandler
284 Aidan Quinn

730 Calum Alexander
179 Charlie Hamilton

800m

Eastwood HS

Stewart's Melville College
Taylor HS

Hermitage Academy

Kelso HS

Lenzie Academy

St Andrew's Sec.(Glasgow)

800m

Our Lady's HS (Moth)
Hutchesons' Grammar School
Currie Community HS
Hutchesons' Grammar School
Inverurie Academy

Glasgow Academy

St Aloysius College

800m

Cults Academy

Our Lady's HS (Moth)

Dalziel HS

Aberdeen Grammar School
St Ninian's HS (Giff.)

Dingwall Academy

Bearsden Academy
Hutchesons' Grammar School

60m

Galashiels Academy

Perth Grammar School
Harlaw Academy

All Saints Secondary School
Albyn School

Currie Community HS

St Joseph's College

HS of Dundee

60m

Duncanrig Secondary School
Dunfermline HS

Inverclyde Academy
Woodfarm HS

George Watson's College
Glasgow School of Sport

St Andrew's Sec.(Glasgow)
St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)

60m

Our Lady's HS (Moth)
Lomond School
Bannerman HS
Chryston HS

Annan Academy

St Ambrose HS

60m

Beaconhurst

Inverurie Academy
Hillpark Secondary School
St Joseph's College
Stewart's Melville College
Kilsyth Academy
Bearsden Academy
Glasgow Academy

60m

Stewart's Melville College
Prestwick Academy

Hillpark Secondary School
Galashiels Academy

Lomond School

Hutchesons' Grammar School
Dunfermline HS

Merchiston Castle School

60m H

Carnoustie HS

Gryffe HS

Balfron HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Williamwood HS

Dunbar Grammar School

SSAA Indoor Track Field
Championships

Heat 5
2.09.51
2.18.94
2.20.11
2.23.30
2.24.21
2.25.36
2.33.12

Heat 7
2.14.19
2.14.72
2.19.84
2.21.35
2.21.57
2.25.87
2.37.00

FINAL B
2.15.02
2.16.66
2.16.92
2.17.44
2.19.39
2.20.70
2.21.45
2.25.80

Heat 1
7.72
7.82
7.89
8.04
8.04
8.07
8.12
8.54

Heat 3
7.70
7.87
7.89
8.23
8.24
8.49
8.65
9.59

Heat 5
7.48
7.82
7.83
8.08
8.11
8.39

Heat 7
7.65
7.68
7.69
7.76
7.80
8.01
8.15
8.30

SF 2
7.45
7.47
7.50
7.64
7.81
7.83
7.84
8.01

Heat 1
9.02
9.12
9.30
9.42
9.62
11.15

~NOoO s WNRE

O~NOO U WNPRP

O~NO U WNPRE ~NOoO O~ WNRE O~NOODhWNPRE O br WNE

O~NOUBA WNPRE

a b wN P

T11 Ul6B

411 Thomas Whiteford
419 Hamish Coutts
142 Matthew Paterson
448 Robert Sparks
436 Finlay Gray

464 Ben Shaw

673 Leo Weldon

T28 U16B
393 Euan Boyle
216 Jamie Sturrock
536 Lewis Ross
537 James Adam
411 Thomas Whiteford
419 Hamish Coutts
309 Struan Paton

82 Ross Allan

TO7 UleB

473 Hamish Scanlan

315 Ronald Kamwa
90 Ryan Clydesdale

683 Alex Thomson

603 Andrew MacNicol

362 Scott McDonald

TO7 UleB
703 Euan Henderson
341 Josh Barmack
77 Callum Wong
395 Travis Stewart
593 Ross McFadden
159 Chris Yau
106 Stewart Taylor-Peacock
748 Steven Spence

TO7 UleB

527 Fraser Angus

581 Daniel Reda

396 Cian Young

111 Daniel Smart

302 Christopher Feeney
39 Matthew Meredith
25 Ewan Ballantyne

T15 UleB

500 Christopher Kelly

194 Sean Gallagher
58 Andrew Sweeney

369 Lewis Bisset

642 Max Boyd

315 Ronald Kamwa

581 Daniel Reda

517 Ben Wightman

T23 Ul6B
703 Euan Henderson
500 Christopher Kelly
527 Fraser Angus
331 Andy Moses

58 Andrew Sweeney
194 Sean Gallagher
237 Cameron Caldwell
369 Lewis Bisset

T33 U16B

334 Andrew McFarlane
62 Michael Dunn

474 Kayau Sui

175 Gavin Wilson

645 Ewan Cruikshank

UNCRUTINISED

Emirates Arena
4th & 5th Feb. 2015

800m

Larkhall Academy
Lenzie Academy
Cults Academy
Madras College
Lomond School
Mearns Castle HS
St Modan's HS

800m

Kinross HS
Eastwood HS
Prestwick Academy
Queen Anne HS
Larkhall Academy
Lenzie Academy
Hamilton College
Boroughmuir HS

60m

Merchiston Castle School
Harlaw Academy
Calderglen HS

St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)
St Andrew's H (N Lan)
Inverclyde Academy

60m

Stewart's Melville College
Hutchesons' Grammar School
Bishopbriggs Academy
Kirkcaldy HS

St Andrew's Academy (Paisley)
Dalziel HS

Carluke HS

Woodfarm HS

60m

Prestwick Academy

St Aloysius College

Kirkland HS & Community College
Carnoustie HS

Gryffe HS

Balfron HS

Armadale Academy

60m

Our Lady's HS (Moth)
Duncanrig Secondary School
Beaconhurst

Inverurie Academy

St Joseph's College

Harlaw Academy

St Aloysius College

Perth Grammar School

60m

Stewart's Melville College
Our Lady's HS (Moth)
Prestwick Academy

Hillpark Secondary School
Beaconhurst

Duncanrig Secondary School
Galashiels Academy
Inverurie Academy

60m H

Home School

Bearsden Academy
Merchiston Castle School
Douglas Academy

St Joseph's College

Heat 6
2.09.87
2.11.09
2.12.36
2.22.29
2.27.25
2.28.12
2.49.31

FINAL A
2.03.76
2.06.51
2.07.09
2.08.95
2.09.24
2.09.49
2.09.62
DNF

Heat 2
8.00
8.00
8.03
8.32
8.40
9.52

Heat 4
7.65
7.80
7.82
7.83
7.88
8.07
8.20
8.27

Heat 6
7.62
7.83
7.96
8.20
8.35
8.38
8.81

SF1
7.38
7.68
7.69
7.75
7.75
7.83
7.83
7.87

FINAL
7.41
7.42
7.48
7.51
7.69
7.72
7.74
7.77

Heat 2
9.19
9.63
10.07
10.91
11.27



Rotary International

T40
110
334
300

34
284
730

62
474

W0O~NO O WNPRE

F1

745
640
110
702
642
416
34

152
689
10 144
11 39

12 589
12 669
12 368
15 86

O ~NOTOD™WNPRE

©

TO4
165

661
120
705

O rWNE

TO4
251
359
420
431
444

s WNE

TO4
189
671
480
479
385

O bhWNE

T20
359
165
189
131
120
671

o0 WNE

T12
250
507
16
579
252
2
308
708

O~NOOUTAWNRE

T12
510
425
495

~

582
541
366
420

0O~NOO U WNRE

uleB

Joel McFarlane
Andrew McFarlane
Michael Cairns
Matt Chandler
Aidan Quinn
Calum Alexander
Michael Dunn
Kayau Sui

uleB

Ethan Dear
Thomas O'Hear
Joel McFarlane
Callum Henderson
Max Boyd

Jamie English
Matt Chandler
Lucas Johnston
Andrew Conlan
Ross White
Matthew Meredith
Thomas O'Hear
Jamie Tobin
John Angus
Sean Steadman

016B

Andrew Smith
Ben Renton
Kyle Jackson
Andrew Hunter
Craig Lennie

016B

Sandy Wilson
Euan Urquhart
Ben Dalziel
Jordan McGinley
Cameron Wilson

0168

Jamie Paterson
Liam Halliday
Ewan Bradley
Adam Blaike
Ross McKay

016B

Euan Urquhart
Andrew Smith
Jamie Paterson
Declan Gall
Andrew Hunter
Liam Halliday

016B

Josh Kerr
Dominic O'Hare
Stewart Millar
Keir Morton

Alan Sim

Connor O'Riordan
Ross Malloch
Connor Collins

0168

Ben Greenwood
Calum McCormack
Steven Murray
Gregor Dewhirst
Kalil Shahid

Corey Smith

Kyle Henderson
Ben Dalziel

60m H

Carnoustie HS

Home School

Gryffe HS

Balfron HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Williamwood HS
Bearsden Academy
Merchiston Castle School

High Jump
Woodfarm HS

St Ambrose HS
Carnoustie HS
Stewart's Melville College
St Joseph's College
Lasswade HS Centre
Balfron HS

Currie Community HS
St Ninian's HS (Giff.)
Cults Academy
Balfron HS

St Ambrose HS

St Maurice's HS
Inverurie Academy
Boroughmuir HS

400m

Dingwall Academy
Aberdeen Grammar School
St Matthews Academy
Clydeview Academy
Stewart's Melville College

400m

George Watson's College
Hyndland Secondary School
Lenzie Academy

Lockerbie Academy
Loudoun Academy

400m

Dunblane HS

St Modan's HS
Millburn Academy
Millburn Academy
Kelso HS

400m

Hyndland Secondary School
Dingwall Academy
Dunblane HS

Craigie HS

Clydeview Academy

St Modan's HS

800m

George Watson's College
Peebles HS

Alford Academy

St Aloysius College

Girvan Academy

Aberdeen Grammar School
Hamilton College
Strathallan School

800m

Perth Academy
Lenzie Academy
Oldmachar Academy
Albyn School

St Aloysius College
Queen Anne HS
Inverkeithing HS
Lenzie Academy

SSAA Indoor Track Field
Championships

FINAL
8.86
8.93
9.04
9.29
9.41
9.64
9.67

10.06

1.83
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.60
1.60
1.55
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45

Heat 1
53.94
53.99
54.19
54.19
56.80

Heat 3
53.75
53.78
54.65
54.83
55.58

Heat 5
NTG
NTG
NTG
60.19
64.86

SF 2
52.19
52.25
52.36
54.91
55.33
58.80

Heat 1
2.00.31
2.01.66
2.01.93
2.05.71
2.06.58
2.06.60
2.15.66
2.19.34

Heat 3
2.06.85
2.07.58
2.08.16
2.09.76
2.13.97
2.15.23
2.16.70
DNS

F4 U16B
631 Praise Olatoke
702 Callum Henderson
418 Scott Connal
354 Alessandro Schenini
110 Joel McFarlane
194 Sean Gallagher
284 Aidan Quinn
745 Ethan Dear

77 Callum Wong
341 Josh Barmack
187 Jack Houghton
688 Brandon Ukpebor
13 553 robbie Farquhar
14 742 Reuben Nairne
15 265 Miraji Ahmed
16 416 Jamie English
17 14 Oliver Nash
18 391 Jamie Stevenson
19 12 Hosh Minty
20 362 Scott McDonald
21 676 Alexander McLeod
22 673 Leo Weldon

O©CoO~NOOUODWNPRE

PR e
N = O

T04 O16B

597 Callum Field

131 Declan Gall
21 Niall Smith

170 Jamie Price

733 David Allen

ab wN PP

T04 O16B

529 Matthew Brawley
496 Lewis Brown
566 Cal McLennan
470 Mackenzie Cox
575 Francis Gill

ab wN PP

T20 O16B

251 Sandy Wilson
496 Lewis Brown
529 Matthew Brawley
597 Callum Field
Ben Renton

661 Kyle Jackson

O bs WNE
w

T44 O16B

251 Sandy Wilson
496 Lewis Brown
359 Euan Urquhart
165 Andrew Smith
529 Matthew Brawley
597 Callum Field

O bs WNE

T12 O16B

267 John Ball

185 lain Davies

320 Callum Symmons

430 Angus Johnstone
30 James Donald

Connor Allan

480 Ewan Bradley

338 Calum Esler

O~NOUDAWNPRE
(5]

T12 O16B

182 Cameron Steven
317 Matthew Kilner

409 Matthew Stevenson
562 Josh McDonald
290 Conor Thomson
207 Aaron Odentz

7 97 Adam Laird

8 42 Jamie Wastling

o bhWNRE

UNCRUTINISED

Emirates Arena
4th & 5th Feb. 2015

Long Jump

St Columba'’s School
Stewart's Melville College
Lenzie Academy
Hutchesons' Grammar School
Carnoustie HS

Duncanrig Secondary School
Glasgow School of Sport
Woodfarm HS

Bishopbriggs Academy
Hutchesons' Grammar School
Dunblane HS

St Ninian's HS (Bish.)

Robert Gordon's College
Williamwood HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Lasswade HS Centre

Albyn School

Kilsyth Academy

Albyn School

Inverclyde Academy

St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)
St Modan's HS

400m

St Andrew's and St Bride's HS
Craigie HS

Annan Academy

Dollar Academy

Williamwood HS

400m

Prestwick Academy

Our Lady's HS (Cumb)
Royal HS

Merchiston Castle School
St Aloysius College

400m

George Watson's College
Our Lady's HS (Cumb)
Prestwick Academy

St Andrew's and St Bride's HS
Aberdeen Grammar School
St Matthews Academy

400m

George Watson's College
Our Lady's HS (Cumb)
Hyndland Secondary School
Dingwall Academy

Prestwick Academy

St Andrew's and St Bride's HS

800m

Glasgow School of Sport
Dunblane HS

Harlaw Academy
Lockerbie Academy
Baldragon Academy
Airdrie Academy
Millburn Academy

HS of Glasgow

800m

Dunbar Grammar School
Harlaw Academy

Larbert HS

Rosshall Academy
Gleniffer HS

Dyce Academy

Cardinal Newman HS
Balfron HS

6.24
6.17
5.99
5.94
5.81
5.77
571
5.42
5.37
5.26
5.25
5.07
5.01
4.97
4.93
4.85
4.44
4.33
4.12
3.72
3.60
291

Heat 2
53.35
53.53
55.83
56.08
DNS

Heat 4
53.91
54.57
55.09
55.29
59.36

SF1
51.50
51.80
52.05
52.33
54.05
54.90

FINAL
49.94
50.08
50.86
52.42
52.69
53.36

Heat 2
1.59.40
1.59.67
2.01.64
2.06.71
2.07.02
2.08.12
2.20.06
2.25.58

Heat 4
2.01.17
2.03.31
2.09.02
2.09.65
2.11.15
2.13.43
2.19.36
2.22.93
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Rotary International

T12 O16B

598 Aidan Gilbride

255 Robbie Barr

749 Christopher Stewart
372 Paul Ireland

734 Aiden Comeford
711 Daniel Martin

543 Tyler White

687

TO8
249
37

743
380
23

133
108
438

TO8
195
709
32
169
492
160
595

~

TO8
561
336
435
531
476
716

94

T16
561
249
336
743
198
324
380
531

T34
35

247
563
335
176
471
259
725

T42

Dylan McKendry

016B

Rohan Green
Johnathan McGuire
Jason Wu

Ewan Hoy

Liam Woodman
Ross Freck

Liam Fotheringham
James Guy

016B

Greig Kelly

Will Murray
Michael Tarnawsky
Jack McNicol

Ben Coates
Premyslaw Girsa
Mark Seggie

016B

Adedoyin Awokoya-Mebude
Rhys Paterson

Oliver Wagner

John Hamilton

Louie Tang

Kieran Callaghan

Scott Wrisberg

016B

Adedoyin Awokoya-Mebude
Rohan Green

Rhys Paterson

Jason Wu

Josh Maitland

Michael Tarnawsky

Ewan Hoy

John Hamilton

016B

Tom Chandler
Jamie Cameron
Calum Batho
Daniel McFarlane
lain Wilson
Cameron Gray
Harry Matthews
Fraser Gallagher

016B

35 Tom Chandler

66 Taylor Roy
492 Ben Coates
263 Calum Wray
Hamish Leeson
247 Jamie Cameron
563 Calum Batho
697 Howard Bell

©

800m

St Andrew's and St Bride's HS
Glasgow Academy

Woodfarm HS

James Gillespie's HS
Williamwood HS

Taylor HS

Queen Anne HS

St Ninian's HS (Bish.)

60m

George Watson's College
Balfron HS

Williamwood HS
Jordanhill School

Annan Academy
Culloden Academy
Carnoustie HS

Lomond School

60m

Duncanrig Secondary School
Strathallan School

Harris Academy

Dollar Academy

Oban HS

Denny HS

St Andrew's Academy (Paisley)

60m

Rosshall Academy

HS of Dundee

Lockerbie Academy
Prestwick Academy
Merchiston Castle School
Turnbull HS

Calderside Academy

60m

Rosshall Academy

George Watson's College
HS of Dundee

Williamwood HS

Duncanrig Secondary School
Harris Academy

Jordanhill School

Prestwick Academy

60m H

Balfron HS

George Watson's College
Royal HS

Home School

Douglas Academy
Merchiston Castle School
Glasgow Academy
Wallace HS

60m H

Balfron HS

Beath HS

Oban HS

Glasgow Academy

Albyn School

George Watson's College
Royal HS

Stewart's Melville College

SSAA Indoor Track Field
Championships

Heat 5 T30 O16B
1.58.90 1 510 Ben Greenwood
2.00.52 2 182 Cameron Steven
2.02.28 3 267 John Ball
2.04.58 4 598 Aidan Gilbride
2.06.49 5 250 Josh Kerr
2.10.86 6 320 Callum Symmons
2.13.80 7 255 Robbie Barr
2.24.05 8 185 lain Davies
Heat 1 TO8 0O16B
7.29 1 36 Ben McGuire
7.41 2 198 Josh Maitland
7.43 3 383 Connor Gillan
7.55 4 261 Ross Montgomerie
7.63 5 404 John McCulloch
7.64 6 140 Kareem Mahdy
7.72 7 525 Cameron Johnstone
8.03
Heat 3 TO8 0O16B
7.34 1 707 Jonathan Bull
7.44 2 475 Aaron Tait
7.46 3 602 Craig Keenan
7.47 4 274 Dean Gunning
7.62 5 685 Martin Byrne
7.98 6 161 Jack Harris
8.30 7 725 Fraser Gallagher
Heat 5 T16 O16B
7.33 1 36 Ben McGuire
7.34 2 195 Greig Kelly
7.55 3 169 Jack McNicol
7.57 4 37 Johnathan McGuire
7.78 5 709 Will Murray
7.83 6 435 Oliver Wagner
7.92 7 707 Jonathan Bull
8 475 Aaron Tait
SF2 T24 O16B
7.24 1 561 Adedoyin Awokoya-Mebude
7.26 2 336 Rhys Paterson
7.36 3 249 Rohan Green
7.42 4 36 Ben McGuire
7.51 5 195 Greig Kelly
7.54 6 709 Will Murray
7.56 7 169 Jack McNicol
7.58
Heat 1 T34 0O16B
8.66 1 697 Howard Bell
8.80 2 492 Ben Coates
8.87 3 66 Taylor Roy
8.94 4 9 Hamish Leeson
9.01 5 263 Calum Wray
9.08 6 166 Charlie Dineen
9.33 7 601 Liam Wynne
9.52 8 715 Robbie Bullock
FINAL F7 016B
8.51 1 38 Lewis McGuire
8.54 2 465 Grant Robertson
8.59 3 278 Chris MacKay
8.75 3 19 Cameron McCorgray
8.79 5 339 Mark Revie
8.83 6 439 Keir King
8.89 6 469 Henry Clarkson
20.57 8 472 Alex Ogilvy
9 91 Brandon Sigerson
10 283 Andrew O'Donnell
11 725 Fraser Gallagher
12 299 Daniel Winning
685 Martin Byrne

UNCRUTINISED

Emirates Arena
4th & 5th Feb. 2015

800m

Perth Academy

Dunbar Grammar School
Glasgow School of Sport

St Andrew's and St Bride's HS
George Watson's College
Harlaw Academy

Glasgow Academy

Dunblane HS

60m

Balfron HS

Duncanrig Secondary School
Kelso HS

Glasgow Academy

Lanark Grammar School
Cults Academy

Portobello HS

60m

Strathallan School
Merchiston Castle School
St Andrew's H (N Lan)
Glasgow School of Sport
St Ninian's HS (Bish.)
Denny HS

Wallace HS

60m

Balfron HS

Duncanrig Secondary School
Dollar Academy

Balfron HS

Strathallan School

Lockerbie Academy
Strathallan School
Merchiston Castle School

60m

Rosshall Academy

HS of Dundee

George Watson's College
Balfron HS

Duncanrig Secondary School
Strathallan School

Dollar Academy

60m H

Stewart's Melville College
Oban HS

Beath HS

Albyn School

Glasgow Academy

Dollar Academy

St Andrew's and St Bride's HS
Turnbull HS

High Jump

Balfron HS

Meldrum Academy
Glasgow School of Sport
Alva Academy

HS of Glasgow

Lomond School
Merchiston Castle School
Merchiston Castle School
Calderglen HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Wallace HS

Greenfaulds HS

St Ninian's HS (Bish.)

FINAL A
1.58.11
1.59.85
1.59.86
2.00.38
2.01.30
2.03.98
2.05.17
2.06.30

Heat 2
7.31
7.50
7.60
7.62
7.71
7.76
7.91

Heat 4
7.58
7.66
7.66
7.79
7.80
7.96
7.98

SF1
7.23
7.35
7.36
7.38
7.41
7.48
7.52
7.62

FINAL
7.19
7.24
7.24
7.26
7.33
7.42
7.53

Heat 2
8.64
8.64
8.66
8.75
8.86
9.17
9.18
10.92

1.90
1.80
1.75
1.75
1.70
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.60
1.60
1.60
NH



